[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

| [EEEEEEEEEEE e L REEEEEEEEED

..............................................

fakerate vs r
o
[ee]
T

o
o)
[

I
IS

o
N

i

Ratio
iy

0.9
o.8f
0.7E

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (crr11)0

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

—0.02
.018F
.016F
.014F
012F
0.01F
0.008F
0.006F

auplicajessatevs

0.5F

oF
1072

10 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cml)

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

pileup rate vs r

Ratio

| e
oo
0.6+ e
0.4f--eeeee -----------

0.2+ B §

...................

)

D

—— D

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

Fake rate vs

GloDal

CVISSV_CKTNOCUTS_RELCU

M~V0001~R000000001"Global__CMSSW_mknocut3_RECO
M~V0001~R000000001~Global—CMSSW _mknocutinoclean3 RECO

L R SR SR AR

R R s

fakerate vs z

S St TN S S o
7 SRS S SS A SN

0.2

Ratio

SR

: ] Cot ok :
RN _{_+_¢+_+;w++_+_; ________ e
-30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Fakeratevs.simPVz |

~0.05
>
0.045
£
‘(7)0.04_
8.0351--
2
©0.03
]
$.025
0.02
0.015
0.0l
0.005F
LOf

Ratio

115~

-

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

~ 0.07
[2]
$.009
9.008
.007
.006,
(o]
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

uglicates

................................................

=0 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

~ 0.01
>
20.009
5008
%.007
3
®.006
7]
9.005
(&)
2.004
=)
9.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

osf

q_... PP T

of

pileup rate vs z

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

............

'*§++'+'+*""'§"““ '+++§{'

0.95]

=30

=20 -10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

plleup rate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

1

0.2

B
T

—

®0 5 0 5

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


